•	 (1) High Voltage and (1) High Current Input
•	 Multiplication for Apparent Power Calculation
•	 0-300 VAC or VDC Voltage Input
•	 0-5 AAC or ADC Current Input
•	 NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
•	 Input Power Options Include 85-265 VAC or 12/24 VDC
•	 Large Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.60" & 0.46"
•	 Sunlight Readable Display Models

Copyright © 2015
LDS6400YK_B     07/15
ordering information
PROPLUS® YPP6400 • Standard Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP6400-6R0 YPP6400-7R0 None
YPP6400-6R2 YPP6400-7R2 2 Relays
YPP6400-6R3 YPP6400-7R3 4-20 mA Output
YPP6400-6R4 YPP6400-7R4 4 Relays
YPP6400-6R5 YPP6400-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP6400-6R7 YPP6400-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
PROPLUS® YPP6400• SunBright Display Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP6400-6H0 YPP6400-7H0 None
YPP6400-6H2 YPP6400-7H2 2 Relays
YPP6400-6H3 YPP6400-7H3 4-20 mA Output
YPP6400-6H4 YPP6400-7H4 4 Relays
YPP6400-6H5 YPP6400-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP6400-6H7 YPP6400-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
YPPA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules